Carmel Valley 2022/23 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grade K

Sat. January 14, 2023

Game

P1

P3

P2

P4

P5

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. January 21, 2023

Game

P7

P10

P8

P9

P6

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. January 28, 2023

Game

P12

P11

P15

P13

P14

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. February 4, 2023

Game

P16

P17

P18

P19

P20

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Chuck Brocious

Josh Stech/Rob
Bralower

Evan White

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Lana Gill

Home Team Score

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Evan White

Josh Stech/Rob Bralower

Sean Lederman

Home Team Score

Sean Lederman

Chuck Brocious

Josh Stech/Rob Bralower

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Evan White

Home Team Score

Ross Bloom/Brett Church

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Sean Lederman

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Evan White

Away Team
Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Sean Lederman

Ross Bloom/Brett Church

Matt Rall

Away Team

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Lana Gill

Ross Bloom/Brett
Church

Matt Rall

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Ross Bloom/Brett
Church

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Matt Rall

Lana Gill

Away Team

Chuck Brocious

Matt Rall

Lana Gill

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Josh Stech/Rob
Bralower



Sat. February 11, 2023

Game Time Location

P24 10:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P23 11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P21 12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P25  1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P22  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 18, 2023

Game Time Location

P30 10:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P29  11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P28  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P27  1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P26  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 25, 2023

Game Time Location

P32  10:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P35  11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P33 12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P34  1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P31  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. March 4, 2023

Game Time Location

P36 10:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P37  11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P38  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P39  1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P40  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Sean Lederman

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Chuck Brocious

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Ross Bloom/Brett Church

Home Team Score

Sean Lederman

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Ross Bloom/Brett
Church

Matt Rall

Lana Gill

Home Team Score

Lana Gill

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Matt Rall

Ross Bloom/Brett
Church

Chuck Brocious

Home Team Score

Matt Rall

Ross Bloom/Brett Church

Evan White

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Josh Stech/Rob
Bralower

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Matt Rall

Evan White

Lana Gill

Away Team

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Evan White

Josh Stech/Rob Bralower

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Josh Stech/Rob Bralower

Sean Lederman

Evan White

Shyam Parekh/Rohin
Jaiman

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Away Team

Sean Lederman

Scott Kaiser/Schlatter

Kent Wenzel/Mark
Hughes

Lana Gill

Josh Stech/Rob
Bralower



	Carmel Valley 2022/23 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grade K

