# Carmel Valley 2022/23 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grade K

# Sat. January 14, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P1	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious		Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman
P3	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Josh Stech/Rob Bralower		Scott Kaiser/Schlatter
P2	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White		Sean Lederman
P4	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes		Ross Bloom/Brett Church
P5	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Lana Gill		Matt Rall

## Sat. January 21, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P7	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman		Scott Kaiser/Schlatter
P10	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes		Lana Gill
P8	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White		Ross Bloom/Brett Church
P9	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Josh Stech/Rob Bralower		Matt Rall
P6	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Lederman		Chuck Brocious

## Sat. January 28, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P12	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Lederman		Ross Bloom/Brett Church
P11	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious		Scott Kaiser/Schlatter
P15	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Josh Stech/Rob Bralower		Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes
P13	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman		Matt Rall
P14	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White		Lana Gill

#### Sat. February 4, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P16	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ross Bloom/Brett Church			Chuck Brocious
P17	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Schlatter			Matt Rall
P18	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Lederman			Lana Gill
P19	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman			Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes
P20	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White			Josh Stech/Rob Bralower

# **Sat. February 11, 2023**

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P24	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Lederman			Josh Stech/Rob Bralower
P23	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Schlatter			Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes
P21	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious			Matt Rall
P25	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman			Evan White
P22	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ross Bloom/Brett Church			Lana Gill

# **Sat. February 18, 2023**

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Scor	e Away Team
P30	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Lederman		Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman
P29	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Schlatter		Evan White
P28	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ross Bloom/Brett Church		Josh Stech/Rob Bralower
P27	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Matt Rall		Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes
P26	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Lana Gill		Chuck Brocious

## **Sat. February 25, 2023**

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P32	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Lana Gill		Josh Stech/Rob Bralower
P35	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Schlatter		Sean Lederman
P33	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Matt Rall		Evan White
P34	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ross Bloom/Brett Church		Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman
P31	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious		Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes

# Sat. March 4, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P36	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Matt Rall			Sean Lederman
P37	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ross Bloom/Brett Church			Scott Kaiser/Schlatter
P38	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White			Kent Wenzel/Mark Hughes
P39	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shyam Parekh/Rohin Jaiman			Lana Gill
P40	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious			Josh Stech/Rob Bralower